
24th Women's World Championship 2019
Japan

Main Round Group II

Match Team Statistics SUN 8 DEC 2019
15:00

Park Dome KumamotoMatch No: 63

HBLWTEAM7-------------GMF-000200--_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 8 DEC 2019 16:29

ROU  18 - 27  RUS
(10 - 10) (8 - 17)

Referees: GARCIA M (ARG)Referees:  / PAOLANTONI M (ARG)

ROU - Romania
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

2 UDRISTIOIU Aneta 20:43
4 PRISTAVITA Ioana-Laura 2/5 40 0/1 0/2 1/1 1/1 3 2 2 43:44
8 NEAGU Cristina-Georgiana 5/11 45 1/2 1/6 3/3 1 4 32:09
9 BACAOANU Raluca-Elena

11 PERIANU Gabriela 2/7 29 1/1 0/4 1/1 0/1 6 1 35:00
16 DEDU Denisa-Stefania 1/1 100 1/1 51:41
20 DUMANSKA Yuliya
21 PINTEA Crina-Elena 1/2 50 1/2 1 3 41:08
22 FLORICA Elena-Cristina 1/1 100 1/1 1 27:01
24 DACHE Elena 0/3 0 0/1 0/2 1 7:58
26 POLOCOSER Anca-Georgiana 1/2 50 0/1 1/1 1 3 42:20
27 OSTASE Lorena-Gabriela 2/2 100 2/2 1 1 30:40
30 SERAFICEANU Sonia-Mariana 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 35:44
31 ZAMFIRESCU Maria-Madalina 1 10:34
77 IUGANU Ana Maria 1 31:37
88 VIZITIU Patricia-Maria 1/1 100 1/1 2 9:41

Bench/Team
18/38 47 6/10 1/2 3/15 4/4 2/4 2/3 8 20 3 1 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

16 DEDU Denisa-Stefania 9/34 26 4/10 40 1/4 25 4/12 33 0/1 0 0/4 0 0/1 0
20 DUMANSKA Yuliya

EG 4
Totals 9/36 25 4/10 40 1/4 25 4/12 33 0/1 0 0/4 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 3 1 10 60
Wing Shots 1 1 2 50
9m Shots 3 5 1 2 4 15 20
7m Shots 4 N/A 4 100
Fast Breaks
Breakthroughs 2 1 1 4 50
Empty Net Goals 2 1 3 67
Totals 18 10 1 5 4 38 47

Number of Attacks: 53, Scoring Efficiency: 34%
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ROU - Romania

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 UDRISTIOIU A 4 PRISTAVITA I

0/1

2/2 0/2

8 NEAGU C
2/2 2/2

0/1
1/1

1-Missed 2-Post 2-Blocked

9 BACAOANU R 11 PERIANU G

1/2
1/1

2-Post 2-Blocked

16 DEDU D

1/1

20 DUMANSKA Y

21 PINTEA C

0/1
1/1

22 FLORICA E

1/1

24 DACHE E

0/1 0/1
1-Post

26 POLOCOSER A

0/1
1/1

27 OSTASE L
1/1

1/1

30 SERAFICEANU S
1/2

1/1

31 ZAMFIRESCU M

77 IUGANU A 88 VIZITIU P
1/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 2/4 2/2
0/1 2/5
6/7 1/2 2/4

1-Missed 5-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
2/3

0/1

2/4

2/3

5/6 0/9

0/0
1/3

1/3

0/0

4/4

2/2
3/5

1/2

1/1

4/5

4/83/10

1/2
2/6

1/2

4/4

1/1

0/2 0/3 1/5
2/4 1/2 1/3
2/7 1/4 1/6

16 DEDU D
0/2 0/2 1/5
2/4 1/1 1/3
2/7 1/4 1/6

20 DUMANSKA Y
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ROU  18 - 27  RUS
(10 - 10) (8 - 17)

Referees: GARCIA M (ARG)Referees:  / PAOLANTONI M (ARG)

RUS - Russia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT EG
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC BC TP

1 SEDOYKINA Anna 3/3 100 3/3 1 50:51
2 KUZNETSOVA Polina 1/1 100 1/1 25:58
8 SEN Anna 1/5 20 0/1 1/3 0/1 2 2 1 1 44:45
9 GORSHENINA Olga 1/1 100 1/1 5:15

11 LAGINA Anastasiia 5:30
13 VYAKHIREVA Anna 5/10 50 1/1 2/7 1/1 1/1 5 5 1 1 47:10
17 BOBROVNIKOVA Vladlena 5/6 83 1/2 4/4 1 1 26:12
19 MAKEEVA Kseniia 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 1 1 1 1 37:26
23 MIKHAYLICHENKO Elena 0/1 0 0/1 1 5:15
25 FOMINA Olga 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 2 34:24
27 ZHILINSKAITE Iana 1/1 100 1/1 18:54
34 MALASHENKO Elizaveta 0/2 0 0/2 2 1 17:21
36 MANAGAROVA Iuliia 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 1 25:27
63 KOZHOKAR Kristina 3/3 100 1/1 2/2 34:09
67 ILLARIONOVA Anastasiia 1/2 50 1/2 1 5:15
77 FROLOVA Yaroslava 1/5 20 0/1 0/3 1/1 1 36:08

Bench/Team 1
27/48 56 6/12 3/4 8/21 1/1 4/4 1/1 4/5 12 8 5 4 2 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SEDOYKINA Anna 10/24 42 3/8 38 1/2 50 5/8 63 0/2 0 1/3 33
11 LAGINA Anastasiia 0/3 0 0/1 0 0/2 0

EG 2
Totals 10/28 36 3/9 33 1/2 50 5/8 63 0/4 0 1/3 33

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 6 4 1 1 12 50
Wing Shots 3 1 4 75
9m Shots 8 4 4 3 2 21 38
7m Shots 1 N/A 1 100
Fast Breaks 4 4 100
Breakthroughs 1 1 100
Empty Net Goals 4 1 5 80
Totals 27 9 6 3 3 48 56

Number of Attacks: 52, Scoring Efficiency: 52%
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Referees: GARCIA M (ARG)Referees:  / PAOLANTONI M (ARG)

RUS - Russia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots

1 SEDOYKINA A
1/1
1/1
1/1

2 KUZNETSOVA P
1/1

8 SEN A

0/1
1/2

2-Missed

9 GORSHENINA O

1/1

11 LAGINA A 13 VYAKHIREVA A
1/1 1/2

1/2 1/1 1/1
2-Missed 1-Blocked

17 BOBROVNIKOVA V
1/1
1/1 1/1
2/2

1-Blocked

19 MAKEEVA K
1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

23 MIKHAYLICHENKO E

1-Post

25 FOMINA O

1/1
1/1

27 ZHILINSKAITE I
1/1

34 MALASHENKO E

1-Post 1-Blocked

36 MANAGAROVA I

0/1
0/1

63 KOZHOKAR K
1/1

2/2

67 ILLARIONOVA A

1/2

77 FROLOVA Y
1/1

0/1 0/1

1-Missed 1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 3/3 4/5
2/4 1/2 2/3
5/7 3/4 5/6

6-Missed 3-Post 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs    Breakthroughs

Empty Goal    Empty Goal

Fast Breaks    Fast Breaks

7m 7m

1/2
2/6

1/2

1/1

4/5

4/8 3/10

2/2
3/5

1/2

4/4

1/1

0/0
1/3

1/3

2/4

2/3

5/60/9

1/2
2/3

0/1

0/0

4/4

0/3 2/4 0/2
1/1 3/5
1/7 1/2 2/4

1 SEDOYKINA A
0/3 2/3 0/2
1/1 3/4
1/7 1/1 2/3

11 LAGINA A
0/1

0/1
0/1

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BC Blue Card BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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